

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16275/2009

SREE ANJANEYA MEDICAL TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
I.A.4 (Appln. for permission to file addl. documents)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Ankur Chawla, Abhishek Singh,
Sarvesh Singh, Adv.
For M/S. "Coac", Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
Mr. B. Anand, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 31.8.2009.

Counter affidavit may be filed in the meantime.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master